081530 WILD

0

.Jo

GO. NO. 016

(Corporation to Individual)

1985 NOV 18 PH 12: 18

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.

All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.

86547017

THE GRANTOR, REO Packaging Company, Illinois corporation, 2740 West 79th Street, Chicago, Illinois,

a corporation created and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of __Illinois ____ and duly authorized to transact business in the State of Illinois ..., for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and no/100 (\$10.00)-

DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration hand paid. and pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to HARWOOD B MOORE, 242 Ketten Drive, Naperville, IL,

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only

86547017

Holland, PA,

as Tenants .n. COMMON.

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of in the State of Illine is, to wit:

and DANIEL J. SPANO, JR., 65 Buckhill Drive,

30TH INCLUSIVE, in CHEETHAM'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 28 TO 35 30, IN BLOCK 2, LOTS 9 TO 30, IN BLOCK 3 AND OF LOTS 20 TO LOTS 10 TO 29 IN PLOCK 4, ALL IN TREMONT RIDGE, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOULT WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION TOWNSHIP 38 NORCH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

20-18-113-027-0000

Chicago, 58th Street, Illinois Commonly known as 2350 West

CITY OF CHICAGO REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX DEPT. OF BEAENDE HOATDIBE 750.00 P.B. HESS

In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be President, and attested by it, ____ Secretary, this 157 signed to these presents by its day of November, 1986.

IMPRESS : CORPORATE SEAL HERE

Company linois! corporation, PRESIDENT:

SECRETARY ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in an I for the County Cook

State of Illinois, County of . and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Kay W. Lanton poiscaelly known to _ President of the me to be the REO Packaging Company, an Illinois corporation, and Jerome W. allison personally known ir me to be

IMPRESS NOTARIAL SEAL HERE

the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such. President and Assemble of Secretary, they signed and delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Director of said corporation, as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said

corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal, this. Commission expires __

This instrument was prepared by <u>Cathleen M. Keating. 55 West</u>
Suite 120 MAME AND ADDRESS) Chicago,

	(E.M. Grabill
	(Name)
MAIL TO: 4	707 Skokie Blud.
	(Address)
	Northbrook, Illinois 60062
	(City, State and Zip)
OR	RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 333-W-(3)

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 2350 West 58th Street Chicago, IL 60636
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.

send subsequent TAX BILLS TO: Harwood B. Moore Daniel J. Spano, 2350 West 58th Street

DEPT. 유가 con رے $\overline{}$

XXX

80

0

TRANS

ددے \hookrightarrow

×

an Illinois corporation,

Corporation to Individual WARRANTY DEED

REO Packaging Company,

TO

HARWOOD B. MOORE and

DANIEL J. SPANO.

CEGAL FORMS